FY2024 CoC Priority Listing HCCSC Local Competition Selection Results

Agency	Application Type	Project	Component Type	Scored Percentage	Status	Rank	Reallo cated Funds	Total Amount requested from HUD	Cumulative Amount
DVPI	Renewal	Restart, Refresh Rapid Rehousing	RRH	81.65%	Accepted	1	\$0.	\$161,700	\$ 16 1 ,700
ICAN	Renewal	Shelter Plus Care SRA	PSH	80.20%	Accepted	2	\$0	\$231,835	\$393,535
ICAN	Renewal	ICAN CoC Rapid Rehousing (Expansion	RRH	78.01%	Accepted	3	\$0	\$280,868	\$674,403
Stark MHAR	Renewal	Stark County Central Intake and Assessment DV FY24	SSO-CE	77.27%	Accepted	4	\$0	\$60,000	\$734,403
ICAN	Renewal	West Park Apartments	PSH	74.73%	Accepted	5	\$0	\$112,210	\$846,613
Stark MHAR	Renewal	Stark County HMIS System Coordination FY24	HMIS	73.68%	Accepted	6	\$0	\$147,446	\$994,059
Stark MHAR	Renewal	Stark County Central Intake and Assessment FY24	SSO-CE	73.68%	Accepted	7	\$0	\$256,399	\$1,250,458
ICAN	Renewal	Cherry Grove	PSH	72.05%	Accepted	8	\$0	\$170,556	\$1,421,014
ACF	Renewal	A-First PSH	PSH	67.60%	Accepted	9	\$0	\$140,270	\$1,561,284
ACF	Renewal	SOHO Bonus PSH	PSH	67.15%	Accepted	10	\$0	\$219,052	\$1,780,336
ACF	Renewal	B-First PSH	PSH	64.51%	Accepted .	11	\$0	\$133,018	\$1,913,354
ACF	Renewal	SOHO PSH 2015	PSH	61.56%	Accepted	12	\$0	\$152,589	\$2,065,943
ICAN	Renewal	Housing First Leasing Assistance	PSH	60.28%	Accepted	13	\$0	\$489,087	\$2,555,030
YWCA of Canton	Renewal	New Beginnings PSH	PSH	57.15%	Accepted	14	\$0	\$40,143	\$2,595,173
YWCA of Canton	Renewal	STARR II	RRH	50.99%	Accepted	15	\$0	\$190,363	\$2,785,536
SMHA	Renewal	Shelter Plus Care TRA FY2024	PSH	50.11%	Reduced Reallocated	16	\$ (15,047)	\$417,787	\$3,203,323
YWCA of Canton	Renewal	STARR	RRH	49.69%	Accepted	17	\$0	\$106,184	\$3,309,507
			TIER	2					
YWCA of Canton	Renewal	STARR	RRH	49.69%	Accepted	17	\$0	\$112,638	\$3,422,145
SMHA	Renewal	Shelter Plus Care Hunter House FY2024	PSH	45.52%	Reduced Reallocated	18	\$ (12,234)	\$41,646	\$3,463,791
SMHA	Renewal	Shelter Plus Care Gateway FY2024	PSH	12.22%	Reduced Reallocated	19	\$ (23,258)	\$162,900	\$3,626,691
ICAN	New	CoC HOME-ARP	PSH	88.24%	Accepted	20	\$ 50,539	\$50,539	\$3,677,230
			CoC BO	NUS					
ICAN	New	CoC HOME-ARP	PSH	88.24%	Accepted	20	\$0	\$53,054	\$3,730,284
ACF	New	Rising Up (DV)	RRH	84.75%	Accepted	21	\$0	\$382,000	\$4,112,284
ACF	New	SOHO Bonus 2 PSH 2024	PSH	79.41%	Accepted	22	\$0	\$132,587	\$4,244,871
ICAN	Expansion	Housing First Leasing Assistance-Expansion	PSH	63.12%	Accepted	23	\$0	\$118,728	\$4,363,599
ACF	New	Shared Housing 2024	PSH	59.94%	Accepted	24	\$0	\$101,860	\$4,465,459
Refuge of Hope	New	Refuge of Hope PSH Hope Happens Here	PSH	57.65%	Accepted	25	\$0	\$302,793	\$4,768,252
Refuge of Hope	New	Refuge of Hope DV Rapid Rehousing	RRH	48.67%	Accepted	26	\$0	\$166,104	\$4,934,356
		F	PROJECTS NO	TRANKED					
SHNI		FY 2023 CoC Planning Grant		N/A	Accepted	Not Ranked		\$214,754	
							Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) \$3,677,230		